Simplifying Sample Prep
for Research Laboratories
Products for molecular purification and
characterization, media prep, analytical
chemistry and microbiology
22
Simplifying Sample Prep
Sterile Acrodisc® Syringe Filters

 �Fractionation
 �Nucleic Acid Binding
Ordering Information
Nanosep Centrifugal Devices with Omega Membrane
Part
Number	 Description	 Pkg
OD003C33	 3K, gray	 24/pkg
OD010C33	 10K, blue	 24/pkg
OD030C33	 30K, red	 24/pkg
OD100C33	 100K, clear	 24/pkg
OD300C33	 300K, orange	 24/pkg
Nucleic Acid Binding Nanosep Centrifugal Device
Part
Number	 Description	 Pkg
ODNABC33	 Glass Fiber, white	 24/pkg
ODNABC34	 Glass Fiber, white 	 100/pkg
Microsep Advance Centrifugal Devices
with Omega Membrane
Part
Number	 Description		  Pkg
MCP001C41	 1K, yellow		  24/pkg
MCP003C41	 3K, gray		  24/pkg
MCP010C41	 10K, blue		  24/pkg
MCP030C41	 30K, red		  24/pkg
MCP100C41	 100K, clear		  24/pkg
Macrosep Advance Centrifugal Devices
with Omega Membrane
Part

FluoroTrans Membrane Has Excellent Sensitivity,
Signal, and Background in Western Transfers
Ordering Information
FluoroTrans PVDF Transfer Membrane
Part
Number	 Description		  Pkg
PVM020C-160	 7 x 8.4 cm sheets	 10/pkg
PVM020C-195	 8.5 x 9 cm sheets	 20/pkg
PVM020C-196	 13 x 14 cm sheets	 10/pkg
PVM020C-099	 26 cm x 3.3 m roll	 1/pkg
FluoroTrans W PVDF Transfer Membrane
BSP0158	 7 x 9 cm sheets		  10/pkg
BSP0157	 10 x 15 cm sheets	 10/pkg
BSP0159	 20 x 20 cm sheets	 10/pkg

times the throughput of standard pre-filter devices for
extremely viscous samples
Ordering Information
Acrodisc Syringe Filters with wwPTFE Membrane,
13 mm
Part
Number	 Description		  Pkg
2400	 0.2 µm, minispike outlet	 100/pkg,
			   300/cs
2402	 0.45 µm, minispike outlet	 100/pkg,
			   300/cs
Acrodisc One Syringe Filters with wwPTFE
Membrane, 25 mm
Part
Number	 Description		  Pkg
AP-4910	 0.2 µm		  50/pkg,
			   200/cs
AP-4916	 0.45 µm		  50/pkg,
			   200/cs
AP-4913	 GxF/0.2 µm		  50/pkg,
			   200/cs
AP-4919	 GxF/0.45 µm		  50/pkg,
			   200/cs
Visit www.pall.com for full selection of available membrane types, pack
sizes and pricing.
14